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e-tender Notice No-01/2018-19     
 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http//www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following works. 
 

Sl. 
No 

Package No. Name of Works Estimated 
Cost (Tk.) 

Tender 
ID No. 

Tender 
/Proposal 

Document last 
selling/ 

downloading 
date and Time 

Tender/ 
Proposal 

Closing date 
and Time 

01 

e-Tender/ 
NBIDNNGPS/COM/ 

BUR/2018-19/ 
W1.02017 

Construction of Class Room of 
Bajebaher Char Government 

primary School under NBIDNNGPS 
Project-1 under Burichong,Cumilla. 

7666814.000 246798 
28-04-2019; 

17:00pm 
29-04-2019; 

12:15pm 

02 

e-Tender/ 
NBIDNNGPS/CML/ 

BUR/2017-18/ 
W1.01934 

Construction of Class room of 
Ichapura Government Primary 

School under NBIDNNGPS Project-
1 under Burichong,Cumilla. 

5191946.000 246801 
28-04-2019; 

17:00pm 
29-04-2019; 

12:15pm 

03 

e-Tender/ 
NBIDNNGPS/COM/ 

BUR/2018-19/ 
W1.02018 

Construction of Class Room of 
Moddo Shampur Government 

primary School under NBIDNNGPS 
Project-1 under Burichong,Cumilla. 

5993461.000 246813 
28-04-2019; 

17:00pm 
29-04-2019; 

12:30pm 

04 

e-Tender/ 
NBIDNNGPS/COM/ 

BUR/2018-19/ 
W1.02019 

Construction of Class Room of 
Kamarkhara Government primary 

School under NBIDNNGPS Project-
1,under BurichongCumilla. 

8501403.000 246814 
28-04-2019; 

17:00pm 
29-04-2019;   

12:30pm 

05 

e-Tender/ 
NBIDNNGPS/COM/ 

BUR/2018-2019/ 
W1.02287 

Construction of Class room of 
Anandapur Government Primary 

School under NBIDNNGPS-
1,Burichong,Comilla. 

7290374.000 252737 
28-04-2019; 

17:00pm 
29-04-2019; 

12:45pm 

06 

e-Tender/ 
NBIDNNGPS/COM/ 

BUR/2018-2019/ 
W1.02288 

Construction of Class room of East 
Korpai Government Primary School 

under NBIDNNGPS-
1,Burichong,Comilla. 

7317340.000 252738 
28-04-2019; 

17:00pm 
29-04-2019; 

12:45pm 

07 

e-Tender/ 
NBIDNNGPS/COM/ 

BUR/2018-2019/ 
W1.02416 

Construction of Class Room of 
Abidpur South West Government 

Primary School under NBIDNNGP-
1,Burichong,Cumilla 

5708462.000 
 

266246 
 

28-04-2019; 
17:00pm 

29-04-2019; 
13:00pm 

08 

e-Tender/ 
NBIDNNGPS/COM/ 

BUR/2018-2019/ 
W1.02417 

Construction of Classroom of 
Hasnabad Government Primary 

School under NBIDNNGPS-
1,Burichong,Comilla. 

7687338.000 266247 
28-04-2019; 

17:00pm 
29-04-2019; 

13:00pm 

09 

e-Tender/ 
NBIDNNGPS/COM/ 

BUR/2018-2019/ 
W1.02607 

Construction of Class Room of 
Rajapur Purbapara Lalmia 

Government Primary School Under 
NBIDNNGPS Project-01 under 

BurichongCumilla. 

8270586.000 283170 
28-04-2019; 

17:00pm 
29-04-2019; 

12:00pm 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no Offline/Hard copies will be accepted. 
To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.  
The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP Portal have to be deposited online through any registered 
Bank’s branches. Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk 
(helpdesk@eprocure.go v.bd.) 
The Tender Notice will be available on the website: www.lged.gov.bd. 
 

                                     (Zihan AL Tuhin) 
                                         Upazila Engineer                                                 
                                    Burichong,Cumilla. 

                                      Phone No:-08029-56136 
                                                                                                                                               e-mail: ue.burichong@lged.gov.bd 
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Memo No:46.02.1918.000.16.167.18-320(15)                                                                                                               Date: 01-04-2019           
                                                                                                                         
CC for kind information and necessary action. 

01. The Chief Engineer,LGED,Agargaon,Sher-e-Bangla Nagar,Dhaka-1207. 
02. The Director General,Primary Education Department,Mirpur-2,Dhaka-1207. 
03. The Additional Chief Engineer (Implementation),LGED,LGED Bhaban,Agargaon,Sher-E-Bangla Nagar,Dhaka-1207. 
04. The Additional Chief Engineer,LGED, Chittagong Division,Chittagong. 
05. The Superintendent Engineer,LGED,Comilla Region,Cumilla. 
06. The Depty Commisoner,Cumilla. 
07. The Executive Engineer,LGED,Cumilla.  
08. The Executive Engineer,LGED, Comilla Region,Cumilla. 
09. The Upazila Chairman , Upazila-Burichang,District-Cumilla. 
10. The Upazila Nirbahi Officer,Upazila-Burichang,District-Cumilla. 
11. The Upazila Education officer,Burichong,Cumilla. 
12. The Chairman,……………………….Union Parishod,Burichong,Cumilla. 
13. The Upazila .............................................,Burichong,Cumilla. 
14. The Editor,Daily Banik Barta,BDBL Bhoban(Level-17),12 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue,Kaowran Bazar,Dhaka-1215 & New Age   
      Ltd. Hamid Plaza (4th floor), 300/5/A/1, Bir Uttam CR Datta Road, Hatirpool, Dhaka-1205.Requested to publish this e-Tender  
      Nortice No 01/2017-18  in Size of 4 Column x 10 inch on the date or before date 07-04-2019 in inner page and bill submitte  
      Office of the undersigned. 
15. Notice Board (All).  
 

 

                                 (Zihan AL Tuhin) 
                                        Upazila Engineer                                                 
                                   Burichong ,Comilla. 

                                   Phone No:-08029-56136 
                                                                                                                                                        e-mail: ue.burichong@lged.gov.bd 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


