

## LOCAL GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT **Local Government Division**

Ministry of Local Government, Rural Development & Cooperatives







LGED District Portal Select

· Go

Home Projects Digital Map Road Database

## Government of the Peoples of Republic of Bangladesh

Local Government Engineering Department Office of the Upazila Engineer Upazila:-Burichong District:-Comilla www.lged.gov.bd

উন্নয়নের গণতন্ত্র শেখ হাসিনার মূলম্ব

Date: 01-04-2019

Memo No:46.02.1918.000.16.167.18-320

## e-tender Notice No-01/2018-19

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following works.

SI. No	Package No.	Name of Works	Estimated Cost (Tk.)	Tender ID No.	Tender /Proposal Document last selling/ downloading date and Time	Tender/ Proposal Closing date and Time
01	e-Tender/ NBIDNNGPS/COM/ BUR/2018-19/ W1.02017	Construction of Class Room of Bajebaher Char Government primary School under NBIDNNGPS Project-1 under Burichong,Cumilla.	7666814.000	246798	28-04-2019; 17:00pm	29-04-2019; 12:15pm
02	e-Tender/ NBIDNNGPS/CML/ BUR/2017-18/ W1.01934	Construction of Class room of Ichapura Government Primary School under NBIDNNGPS Project-1 under Burichong,Cumilla.	5191946.000	246801	28-04-2019; 17:00pm	29-04-2019; 12:15pm
03	e-Tender/ NBIDNNGPS/COM/ BUR/2018-19/ W1.02018	Construction of Class Room of Moddo Shampur Government primary School under NBIDNNGPS Project-1 under Burichong,Cumilla.	5993461.000	246813	28-04-2019; 17:00pm	29-04-2019; 12:30pm
04	e-Tender/ NBIDNNGPS/COM/ BUR/2018-19/ W1.02019	Construction of Class Room of Kamarkhara Government primary School under NBIDNNGPS Project- 1,under BurichongCumilla.	8501403.000	246814	28-04-2019; 17:00pm	29-04-2019; 12:30pm
05	e-Tender/ NBIDNNGPS/COM/ BUR/2018-2019/ W1.02287	Construction of Class room of Anandapur Government Primary School under NBIDNNGPS- 1,Burichong,Comilla.	7290374.000	252737	28-04-2019; 17:00pm	29-04-2019; 12:45pm
06	e-Tender/ NBIDNNGPS/COM/ BUR/2018-2019/ W1.02288	Construction of Class room of East Korpai Government Primary School under NBIDNNGPS- 1,Burichong,Comilla.	7317340.000	252738	28-04-2019; 17:00pm	29-04-2019; 12:45pm
07	e-Tender/ NBIDNNGPS/COM/ BUR/2018-2019/ W1.02416	Construction of Class Room of Abidpur South West Government Primary School under NBIDNNGP- 1,Burichong,Cumilla	5708462.000	266246	28-04-2019; 17:00pm	29-04-2019; 13:00pm
08	e-Tender/ NBIDNNGPS/COM/ BUR/2018-2019/ W1.02417	Construction of Classroom of Hasnabad Government Primary School under NBIDNNGPS- 1,Burichong,Comilla.	7687338.000	266247	28-04-2019; 17:00pm	29-04-2019; 13:00pm
09	e-Tender/ NBIDNNGPS/COM/ BUR/2018-2019/ W1.02607	Construction of Class Room of Rajapur Purbapara Lalmia Government Primary School Under NBIDNNGPS Project-01 under BurichongCumilla.	8270586.000	283170	28-04-2019; 17:00pm	29-04-2019; 12:00pm

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no Offline/Hard copies will be accepted.

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP Portal (<a href="http://www.eprocure.gov.bd">http://www.eprocure.gov.bd</a>) is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP Portal have to be deposited online through any registered Bank's branches. Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.go v.bd.)

The Tender Notice will be available on the website: www.lged.gov.bd.

(Zihan AL Tuhin) Upazila Engineer Burichong, Cumilla. Phone No:-08029-56136

e-mail: ue.burichong@lged.gov.bd



## LOCAL GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT **Local Government Division**

Ministry of Local Government, Rural Development & Cooperatives





LGED District Portal Select

· Go

Home Projects Digital Map Road Database

Date: 01-04-2019

Memo No:46.02.1918.000.16.167.18-320(15)

CC for kind information and necessary action.

- 01. The Chief Engineer, LGED, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207.
- 02. The Director General, Primary Education Department, Mirpur-2, Dhaka-1207.
- 03. The Additional Chief Engineer (Implementation), LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207.
- 04. The Additional Chief Engineer, LGED, Chittagong Division, Chittagong.
- 05. The Superintendent Engineer, LGED, Comilla Region, Cumilla.
- 06. The Depty Commisoner, Cumilla.
- 07. The Executive Engineer, LGED, Cumilla.
- 08. The Executive Engineer, LGED, Comilla Region, Cumilla.
- 09. The Upazila Chairman, Upazila-Burichang, District-Cumilla.
- 10. The Upazila Nirbahi Officer, Upazila-Burichang, District-Cumilla.
- 11. The Upazila Education officer, Burichong, Cumilla.
- 12. The Chairman,.....Union Parishod,Burichong,Cumilla.
- 13. The Upazila .....,Burichong,Cumilla.
- 14. The Editor, Daily Banik Barta, BDBL Bhoban (Level-17), 12 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kaowran Bazar, Dhaka-1215 & New Age Ltd. Hamid Plaza (4th floor), 300/5/A/1, Bir Uttam CR Datta Road, Hatirpool, Dhaka-1205.Requested to publish this e-Tender Nortice No 01/2017-18 in Size of 4 Column x 10 inch on the date or before date 07-04-2019 in inner page and bill submitte Office of the undersigned.
- 15. Notice Board (All).

(Zihan AL Tuhin) Upazila Engineer Burichong ,Comilla. Phone No:-08029-56136

e-mail: ue.burichong@lged.gov.bd